20258 BEE T 48 )~ X 18

AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEIT2E B 2025/03/22 10:45 . .
fRE (12:30 31 L) BAsaksfET 10:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(1) KF B (14) %3 B
1 10:46:52.057 53.953 27.200 26.753 1 10:46:58.283 55.976 28.143 27.833
2 10:47:45.894 53.837 27.168 26.669 2 10:47:54.224 55.941 28.323 27.618
3 10:48:39.703 53.809 27.160 26.649 3 10:48:49.124 54.900 27.538 27.362
4 10:49:40.070 1:00.367 32.465 27.902 4 10:49:43.564 54.440 27.341 27.099
5 10:50:34.041 53.971 27.409 26.562 5 10:50:38.489 54.925 27.310 27.615
6 10:51:27.837 53.796 27.050 26.746 6 10:51:33.556 55.067 27.746 27.321
7 10:52:21.505 53.668 26.944 26.724 7 10:52:28.775 55.219 27.561 27.658
8 10:53:15.113 53.608 26.848 26.760 8 10:53:24.048 55.273 27.540 27.733
9 10:54:08.582 53.469 26.865 26.604 9 10:54:18.869 54.821 27.582 27.239
10 10:55:01.908 53.326 26.810 26.516 10 10:55:14.175 55.306 27.801 27.505
11 10:55:55.723 53.815 27.203 26.612 11 10:56:09.206 55.031 27.577 27.454
12 10:56:49.151 53.428 26.813 26.615 12 10:57:04.283 55.077 27.657 27.420
(58) 3+ %A
1 10:46:58.399 54.498 27.139 27.359
2 10:47:52.395 53.996 26.924 27.072
3 10:48:46.730 54.335 27.437 26.898
4 10:49:40.213 53.483 26.878 26.605
5 10:50:33.815 53.602 26.997 26.605
6 10:51:27.562 53.747 27.048 26.699
7 10:52:21.272 53.710 26.973 26.737
8 10:53:15.335 54.063 26.990 27.073
9 10:54:08.698 53.363 26.761 26.602
10 10:55:02.095 53.397 26.851 26.546
11 10:55:55.524 53.429 26.855 26.574
12 10:56:48.998 53.474 26.854 26.620
(27) & ®7A
1 10:47:01.491 54.890 27.731 27.159
2 10:47:56.472 54.981 27.801 27.180
3 10:48:51.316 54.844 27.590 27.254
4 10:49:45.285 53.969 27.084 26.885
5 10:50:39.214 53.929 27.076 26.853
6 10:51:33.993 54.779 27.321 27.458
7 10:52:28.415 54.422 27.317 27.105
8 10:53:23.161 54.746 27.134 27.612
9 10:54:17.366 54.205 27.202 27.003
10 10:55:11.586 54.220 27.165 27.055
11 10:56:06.170 54.584 27.603 26.981
pi2 10:57:23.935 1:17.765 35.464
(63) EBX E
1 10:46:53.635 54.158 27.392 26.766
(99) FIEH %
1 10:46:56.387 55.313 27.935 27.378
2 10:47:51.838 55.451 27.853 27.598
3 10:48:46.571 54.733 27.476 27.257
4 10:49:41.005 54.434 27.425 27.009
5 10:50:35.329 54.324 27.286 27.038
6 10:51:29.852 54.523 27.316 27.207
7 10:52:24.463 54.611 27.379 27.232
8 10:53:19.128 54.665 27.407 27.258
9 10:54:13.926 54.798 27.434 27.364
10 10:55:08.653 54.727 27.594 27.133
11 10:56:03.564 54.911 27.673 27.238
12 10:56:58.119 54.555 27.309 27.246
(10) /hE R
1 10:46:57.882 55.735 28.128 27.607
2 10:47:53.317 55.435 27.959 27.476
3 10:48:48.408 55.091 27.616 27.475
4 10:49:42.971 54.563 27.259 27.304
5 10:50:37.780 54.809 27.518 27.291
6 10:51:32.985 55.205 27.497 27.708
7 10:52:27.811 54.826 27.560 27.266
8 10:53:22.442 54.631 27.326 27.305
9 10:54:16.950 54.508 27.295 27.213
10 10:55:11.380 54.430 27.251 27.179
11 10:56:06.003 54.623 27.416 27.207
12 10:57:00.594 54.591 27.179 27.412
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